
NEED TO DRILL
ON CAR

7

2
5

6

1

8

3

4

9
10

JPPT104
STEERING SKID PLATE

JEEP WRANGLER

ITEM PART QTY
1 SKID PLATE 1
2 SIDE BRACKET RH/LH 2
3 MIDLE  BRACKET 1
4 BAR WITH WELD NUTS 2
5 M10 x 30 BOLT ISO4017 8
6 M10 WASHER ISO7089 12
7 M10 NUT ISO7040 4
8 M8 x 20 BOLT  ISO7380 6
9 M8 WASHER ISO7089 6

10 M8 NUT ISO7040 6

MADE IN EUROPE


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


